

## **Annual ISA Allowance**

2020/2021

With effect from 6th April 2020 the ISA subscription limit is £20,000 for anyone eligible to invest in an ISA.

Up to £20,000 of the new ISA allowance can be saved in a cash ISA with one provider. Any remainder of the £20,000 can be invested in a stocks and shares ISA with either the same or another provider. Please note Hodge Bank does not provide a stocks and shares ISA.

The Junior ISA subscription limit is £9,000 for anyone eligible to invest in a Junior ISA.

Up to £9,000 of the new Junior ISA allowance can be saved in a Junior ISA with one provider.

## Get in touch

0800 028 3746

deposits@hodgebank.co.uk

Customer website: hodgebank.co.uk

Adviser website: hodgebank.co.uk/intermediaries

Hodge is a trading name of Julian Hodge Bank Limited which is registered in England and Wales (No. 743437). It is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Its registered office is One Central Square, Cardiff, CF10 1FS.

